
  

 
  

    

  

 
 

   

  

   

 
  

  

  

   

  
 

  

  

  

  

    
 

  

   
   

  

Available Mentors for Research Experiences 

Dr. Murali Yallapu 
murali.yallapu@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Chemistry, 
Immunology, Microbiology 

Dr. Juan Carlos Lopez-Alvarenga 
juan.lopezalvarenga@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, Diabetes, 
Genetics, Internal Medicine 

Dr. Andrew Tsin 
Andrew.tsin@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, Diabetes, 
Neuroscience, Ophthalmology 

Dr. Sheema Khan 
sheema.khan@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Immunology 

Dr. Jose Campo Maldonado 
jose.campomaldonado@utrgv.edu
Topics: Infectious Disease, Internal 
Medicine, Quality Improvement 

Dr. Satish Kumar 
Satish.kumar@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic science, 
Diabetes, Genetics, Infectious 
Disease, Metabolic Pathways,
Stem Cell Biology 

Dr. Ana Cristina Leandro 
ana.leandro@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, 
Diabetes, Genetics, 
Immunology, Infectious
Disease, Microbiology, 
Neuroscience 

Dr. Manish Tripathi 
manish.tripathi@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, 
Cancer Biology, Microbiology 

Dr. Fatimah Bello 
Fatimah.bello@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, service learning, 
global health, Internal Medicine, 
Population Health 
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 

Dr. Joanne Curran 
joanne.curran@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, 
Cardiology, Diabetes, 
Genetics, Population Health 

Dr. Rachel Giese 
Rachel.giese@utrgv.edu
Topics: Cancer biology, Clinical, 
Immunology, Infectious Disease, 
Quality Improvement, Surgery,
Head and Neck Cancer, Oral 
Microbiome 

Dr. Dae Joon Kim 
dae.kim@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, 
Cancer Biology, 
Dermatology 

Dr. Pierre Lu 
Pierre.lu@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic science, Service 
Learning, Global Health, 
Psychology, Quality Improvement 

Dr. Chun Xu 
Chun.xu@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, 
Genetics, Population Health, 
Dementia, Neuropsychiatric 

Dr. Xiaoqian Fang 
xiaoqian.fang@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Neuroscience 

Dr. Sue Anne Chew 
sueanne.chew@utrgv.edu
Topics: Cancer Biology, Tissue 
Engineering, Biomaterials 

Dr. Paul Berry 
Paul.berry@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, Dermatology, 
Diabetes, Plastic Surgery, 
Surgery, Psychiatry 

Dr. Gladys Maestre 
gladys.maestre@utrgv.edu
Topics: Cardiology, 
Neuroscience, Dementia 

mailto:joanne.curran@utrgv.edu
mailto:Rachel.giese@utrgv.edu
mailto:dae.kim@utrgv.edu
mailto:Chun.xu@utrgv.edu
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mailto:gladys.maestre@utrgv.edu
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 

Dr. Subhash Chauhan 
Subhash.Chauhan@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Chemistry, Immunology, 
Microbiology 

Dr. Ihsan Salloum 
Ihsan.Salloum@utrgv.edu
Topics: Neuroscience, 
Psychiatry, Clinical Trials, 
Addiction 

Dr. Tony Ogburn 
Tony.Ogburn@utrgv.edu
Topics: Family planning, 
preventative medicine, obstetrics 

Dr. Kelsey Baker 
kelsey.baker@Utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, rehabilitation, 
radiology, neuroscience, 
neurology, neuromodulation 

Dr. Alan Francis 
Alan.francis@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, addiction, 
radiology, neuroscience, 
neuromodulation 

Dr. Ney Alliey-Rodriguez 
ney.allieyrodriguez@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, dementias, 
genetics, proteomics, 
neuroscience 

Dr. Mario Gil 
Mario.gil@utrgv.edu
Topics: Psychology, Behavioral 
changes, neuroscience 

Dr. Upal Roy 
Upal.roy@utrgv.edu
Topics: Microbiology (HIV), 
Neuroscience, Basic Science 

Dr. Ryan Russell 
Ryan.Russell@utrgv.edu
Topics: Exercise Science, 
Cardiology, Metabolic Pathways, 
Orthopedics 

mailto:Subhash.Chauhan@utrgv.edu
mailto:Ihsan.Salloum@utrgv.edu
mailto:Tony.Ogburn@utrgv.edu
mailto:kelsey.baker@Utrgv.edu
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 

Dr. Robert Nelson 
Robert.nelson@utrgv.edu
Topics: Pediatrics, Public Health, 
Higher education 

Dr. Lori Berry 
Lori.berry@utrgv.edu
Topics: Pediatrics, Public Health, 
Clinical Trials 

Dr. Chelsea Chang 
Chelsea.chang@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, Internal 
Medicine, Public Health 

Dr. John Ronnau 
John.Ronnau@utrgv.edu
Topics: Clinical, Global Health, 
Service Learning, Public Health 

Dr. Rohan Jeyarajah 
rohan.jeyarajah@tcu.edu
Topics: Surgery, Gastrointestinal 
Disorders 

Dr. Brian Perry 
drbperry@outlook.com
Topics: Neurotology, 
Otolaryngology 

Dr. Jeffrey Skubic 
jeffrey.skubic@utrgv.edu
Topics: Surgery, Acute Care 
Surgery, Emergency Surgery, 
Trauma 

Dr. Michelle Ludwig 
michelle.ludwig@bcm.edu
Topics: Human Genetics, 
Radiation Oncology, Cancer 
Biology 

Dr. Debra Murray 
ddm@bcm.edu 
Topics: Molecular and human 
genetics, Human Genome, 
Diversity and Inclusion 

mailto:Robert.nelson@utrgv.edu
mailto:Lori.berry@utrgv.edu
mailto:Chelsea.chang@utrgv.edu
mailto:John.Ronnau@utrgv.edu
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 

Dr. Clifton Fuller 
cdfuller@mdanderson.org
Topics: Imaging modalities, 
Cancer biology 

Dr. Joel Wells 
joel.wells@utsouthwestern.edu
Topics: Orthopedics, Orthopedic 
Surgery 

Dr. Thomas Hand 
hand@uthscsa.edu 
Topics: Orthopedics, Orthopedic 
surgery, Lower Extremity 
reconstruction 

Dr. Ray Chang 
Raymond.Cheng@UTSouthwes
tern.edu 
Topics: Physical medicine and 
rehabilitation 

Dr. Robert Ablove 
ablove@buffalo.edu 
Topics: Orthopedics, 
Orthopedic Surgery 

Dr. Shizue Mito 
Shizue.mito@utrgv.edu
Topics: Chemistry, 
Pharmacology, Pharmaceutics 

Dr. Bilal Hafeez 
Bilal.Hafeez@utrgv.edu
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Microbiology, 
Immunology 

Dr. Samantha Meints 
smeints@bwh.Harvard.edu 
Topics: Anesthesia, Pain 
Management, Spasticity 

Dr. Maria Amaya 
MARIA.L.AMAYA@CUANSCHU 
TZ.EDU 
Topics: Hematology, Cancer 
Biology 

mailto:cdfuller@mdanderson.org
mailto:joel.wells@utsouthwestern.edu
mailto:Raymond.Cheng@UTSouthwestern.edu
mailto:MARIA.L.AMAYA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
mailto:hand@uthscsa.edu
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 

Dr. Vijian Dhevan 
Vijian.Dhevan@utrgv.edu
Topics: Surgery, General Surgery 

Dr. Saima Siddiqui 
siddiquis3@uthscsa.edu
Topics: Clinical, Family Medicine, 
Hospice and Family Care 

Dr. Subhankar Banyopadhyay 
Subhankar.Bandyopadhyay@d
chstx.org 
Topics: Emergency Medicine, 
Pediatrics 

Dr. Genaro Ramirez-Correa 
genaro.ramirezcorrea@utrgv.e
du 
Topics: Cardiology, Basic 
Science 

Dr. Utpal Bhalala 
Utpal.Bhalala@dchstx.org
Topics: Pediatrics, Intensivist, 
Oncology 

mailto:Vijian.Dhevan@utrgv.edu
mailto:siddiquis3@uthscsa.edu
mailto:Subhankar.Bandyopadhyay@dchstx.org
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